OD MELODZIKA DO OLIMPIJCZYKA-IV eliminacje w sezonie 2017/2018

Warszawa, 7.4.2018

Statystyki zgtoszen

Wszystkie konkurencje

Klub

AZS Ut Pt t6dz

Buks Warszawa

K.S. "Fenix" Ozaréw Mazowiecki
Klub Plywacki Ciechan6éw

Klub Ptywacki Signovum

Klub Ptywacki Zotow
KONKRET Gniezno

Kormoran Olsztyn

KP MZOS Ptock

KS Barakuda Minsk Mazowiecki
KS Pigtka Chorzéw

KS Victoria Zawiercie

KU AZS UAM Poznan

Legia Warszawa

Malborskie WOPR Malbork
MKP Warszawianka

MKS JAGIELLONKA Warszawa
MKS Juvenia Biatystok

MKS Piaseczno

MKS Trojka £6dz

MPKS Orka Ciechanéw

MUKP Przyjazne Wody Wabrzezno

MUKS HURAGAN Koto
MUKS Olimijczyk Suwatki
MUKS Wodnik task
Nautilus Brzeziny

Neptun Monki
Nowodowrski OSiR

Okregowe WOPR Rawa Mazowiecka WORAW

PSP SWIM Ptock

Salwator Krakow

Sejwal Rypin

SKS '137 Delfin ' £6dz

SKS 137 Delfin £6dz

SPIR AQUA Zyrardéw
Squatina Ostroleka

SWIM TEAM Wilanéw

Ukp Polonia Warszawa
UKS "Na Fali" Warszawa
Uks "Ptywacy" Augustow
UKS "Si6demka" Gdynia
UKS "Skalar" Goéra Kalwaria
UKS 190 todz

UKS 307 Warszawa-Mokotow
UKS Delfin Garwolin

UKS Fala Nieporet

UKS G-8 Bielany

Uks Gim 92 Ursynow Warszawa
UKS Jagiellonka Warszawa
UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszkow
UKS Orion Grojec

UKS Ostrobramska

Uks Pingwiny

UKS Pirania Targéwek

UKS Pigtka Ostroteka

Uks Posejdon Puttusk

UKS SP 149 t6dz

UKS Szesnastka

Uks Victoria J6zefow

UKS Wawer

Kod

02305
00414
FEOZA
07314
08614
10214
KOGNI
KOOLS
04014
07114
03611
04611
03315
06614
00310
10014
10314
00309
06414
00905
01514
PRWAB
05215
00109
01905
02605
01409
08014

06914
03406
02702
DELOD
00105
06714
07514
10114
09514
09414
01309
02910
02014
01605
04514
08314
09914
05114
05214
02214
03614
08714
04614
03114
04914
02414
07214
00605
05514
02914
UKWAW

Kraj

POL
POL
POL
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POL
POL
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POL
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POL
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POL

Mezczyzn Kobiet Razem
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Zawodnicy
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Indywidualnie
Razem Mezczyzn Kobiet Razem

Mezczyzn Kobiet

4
4
3

AN ERS

N

112

2
32
38
18

4

2

4

72

6
74
72
20

8

2

6

102

38
74

18
16

20

12
30
33

30
36
44

22
20
72
20

18

20

25
38
184
58
53
22

24

50
32

50

54
22

Sztafety
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OD MELODZIKA DO OLIMPIJCZYKA-IV eliminacje w sezonie 2017/2018

Warszawa, 7.4.2018

Klub Kod Kraj Zawodnicy Indywidualnie Sztafety
Mezczyzn Kobiet Razem Mezczyzn Kobiet Razem Mezczyzn Kobiet Razem

Uks Wilanowia 05014 POL 28 21 49 56 42 98 - - -
Uks Osemka Siedlce 03514 POL 9 1 10 18 2 20 - - -
UKS Zoliborz 02314 POL 12 7 19 23 14 37 - - -
UKS"AZALIOWA"Gdansk 04010 POL - 2 2 - 4 4 - - -
Srédmiejski UKS Polna Warszawa 04114 POL 13 9 22 26 18 44 - - -
Calkowita liczba 65 klubow 477 410 887 952 816 1768 - - -
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